CERAGON NETWORKS LTD

CERAGON NETWORKS LTD
WKN:  M22013102

ISIN: 1L0010851660

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
2.67 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.11% (-0.03)

IL0010851660
CRNT
Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

209 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

2.59 USD (500)
2.68 USD (4,000)
2.69 USD

2.74 USD

2.58 USD

2.70 USD
2.646898 USD
346,626
917,600.13
2,250
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0010851660&ID_NOTATION=638164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b59aad8a7d5ce1ca5fbe55b400ba5ccbf1e988627a2fafb961873c2624a3df3a&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58282701dbff6b242&time=1721363296&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e52892a0987b6d92b027b460bc8fab52f4848cfc10e7b072118e79553ebd4d13&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7863da17e513a19b4&time=1721363296&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e746d04972e3ae72f107741b9c3861bc236bf343b19adcdb69d4513ce0aca3a4&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e8e8758a2d2b5eee&time=1721363296&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc4f00493e0aa8b3a00242a10b8c7061c6044fbc1b3b79ce4d96c520a7006c0e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5769b6bd73b261c25&time=1721363296&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05b59a7dda8ccbdf855deba1de72cc5381f51f021ff6bfa67b3dcb05acf605d1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2a835fcd1be7773d1&time=1721363296&tool=RSC

CERAGON NETWORKS LTD

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
2.67 USD

Difference

o

-1.11% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN IL0010851660
Symbol CRNT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 209 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.59 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.68 USD (4,000)
Open 2.69 USD
High 2.74 USD
Low 2.58 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.70 USD
VWAP 2.646898 USD
Volume (pcs) 346,626
Trading volume 917,600.13
Number of trades 2,250
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -1.11% +21.36% -23.71%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 +0.47 -0.83
Beta 1.27 1.04 1.08
Volatility 4270 4261 45.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 2.44 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 15:44 2.42 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 2.67 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 2.44 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 09:40 2.44 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 08:08 2.44 EUR

2.65 USD (266,627
2.52 USD (296,403
2.79 USD (448,407
2.35 USD (398,717
3.38 USD (2024/03/25
2.07 USD (2024/01/03
3.38 USD (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.56 USD (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 13
0.92 2,250
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=638164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320824777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93666075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321718899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2597070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254065913

CERAGON NETWORKS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CEHAGL‘:@

Contact Details
CERAGON NETWORK

Raoul Wallenberg Street 24 69719 Tel-Aviv
Telefon: +972 3 645 5733

Fax: +972 3 645 5499

E-mail: -
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